
Materiale reparatii statii autobuz

I.D.: 77143453

Data publicarii	06.01.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.001,30 RON - 2.001,30 RON

Descriere: 20105086 - SURUB AUTOFORANT CAP BOMBAT 6.3X25 BUC 200,000 0,26 52,00 9,88
70000417 - TEAVA 60X40X3 M 42,000 22,94 963,48 183,06 20011517 - PLACA
POLICARBONAT 10 MM TRANSPARENT 6X2,1 M 12,6MP/BUC M2 25,200 39,12 985,82 187,31
